
1 入  江  美  友

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

原中学校 3 89.69 45.96 44.73 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.98 7.180 2 2 2

2 3F 5.30 1.06 6.360 2 2 2

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.452 2 1 1

5 2A+3T< < F 6.66 -1.68 4.98-5 -5 -5 -5

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.74 6.130 2 2 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 1 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.680 2 0 1

9 2S+1Eu+2Lo 3.85 X 0.17 4.020 2 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0

43.73 45.96

Composition 2.67 5.505.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.505.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.755.50 6.00 5.75 5.75

44.73

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 山  﨑  有  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

軽井沢中学校 1 65.60 30.20 35.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 0 1

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0

6 2Lze e 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lze+2Lo e 3.72 X -0.34 3.38-2 1 -3 -2

8 LSp2 1.90 -0.10 1.80-1 -1 1 0

9 2F+2Lo 3.85 X -0.18 3.67-1 -2 0 -1

10 2S+2T< < 2.57 X -0.59 1.98-5 -5 -3 -4

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0

31.12 30.20

Composition 2.67 4.504.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.384.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.384.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

35.40

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年女子兼全中予選

78回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会 スケート競技会長野県予選会

兼令和５年度長野県高等学校総合体育大会兼第４4回全国中学校スケート大会長野県予選
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3 下  島  未  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

小諸東中学校 4 50.97 23.92 28.05 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -4

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.18 3.281 1 1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 1 -1 -2

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -4 -5

6 2F+1Eu<<+2S << 3.41 X -0.90 2.51-4 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 0 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5

10 2S 1.43 X -0.46 0.97-4 -4 0 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1

27.75 23.92

Composition 2.67 3.503.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.504.00 3.25 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

28.05

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 有  賀  珈  渚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野日大中学校 2 50.71 23.33 30.38 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F< < F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+1T 3.70 -0.66 3.04-2 -3 -2 -1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 -1 0

7 2Lz+1T* * 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-2 -4 -2 -2

8 2S+1Eu+2S 3.41 X -0.13 3.28-1 1 -1 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 0 0 0

10 2F! ! F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0

27.64 23.33

Composition 2.67 3.753.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.753.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.883.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

30.38

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年女子兼全中予選

78回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会 スケート競技会長野県予選会

兼令和５年度長野県高等学校総合体育大会兼第４4回全国中学校スケート大会長野県予選

2023年11月12日やまびこスケートの森（岡谷市）
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